Standards of Section 6.1.(E) of the County of San Diego Public Road Standards, 

an unobstructed sight distance shall be maintained for the life of this permit. 
DESCRIPTION OF REQUIREMENT:  

a. There shall be a minimum unobstructed sight distance of one hundred 
seventy-five feet (175’) looking northeastward (for westbound traffic along 
Honey Hill Ranch Road) to the T-intersection with Alpine Boulevard along 
Honey Hill Ranch Road from the private easement road, Jubilee Lane for 
the life of this permit.  

b. There shall be a minimum unobstructed sight distance of one hundred forty-

five feet (145’) looking southwestward (for eastbound traffic along Honey 
Hill Ranch Road) to the T-intersection with Suncrest Vista Lane along 
Honey Hill Ranch Road to the end of the County Maintained Road, from 
the private easement road, Jubilee Lane for the life of this permit.